46
14
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
CERAFILr (Filters/Traps/Discriminators) for Audio/Visual Equipment
CERAFILr 3.5-6.5MHz Low Profile Type SFSRL Series
SFSRL series are the Low-profile type of standard
SFSRA series.

20dB
Bandwidth
(kHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Spurious
Attenuation(1)
(dB)
Spurious
Attenuation(2)
(dB)
Input/Output
Impedance
(ohm)
SFSRL4M50CF00-B0 4.500 fn±60 min. 600 max. 6.0 max.
30 min.
[within 0 to fn]
15 min.
[within fn to 7.0MHz]
1000
SFSRL4M50DF00-B0 4.500 fn±70 min. 750 max. 6.0 max.
30 min.
[within 0 to fn]
15 min.
[within fn to 5.7MHz]
1000
SFSRL5M50CF00-B0 5.500 fn±60 min. 600 max. 6.0 max.
30 min.
[within 0 to fn]
15 min.
[within fn to 7.0MHz]
600
SFSRL5M50DF00-B0 5.500 fn±80 min. 750 max. 6.0 max.
30 min.
[within 0 to fn]
15 min.
[within fn to 7.0MHz]
600
SFSRL6M00CF00-B0 6.000 fn±60 min. 600 max. 6.0 max.
30 min.
[within 0 to fn]
15 min.
[within fn to 7.5MHz]
470
SFSRL6M00DF00-B0 6.000 fn±80 min. 750 max. 6.0 max.
30 min.
[within 0 to fn]
15 min.
[within fn to 7.5MHz]
470
SFSRL6M50CF00-B0 6.500 fn±70 min. 650 max. 6.0 max.
30 min.
[within 0 to fn]
15 min.
[within fn to 8.5MHz]
470
SFSRL6M50DF00-B0 6.500 fn±80 min. 800 max. 6.0 max.
30 min.
[within 0 to fn]
15 min.
[within fn to 8.0MHz]